Mon

Tues
Wed
Thur
Mon

Tues
Thur
Wed

Mon
Wed
Tues
Wed
Fri

Thur
Mon
Tues
Thur
Mon
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Wed
Mon
Tue
Fri
Mon
Tues

Thur
Wed
Tue

Mon
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Wed
Fri
Mon
Fri

Tues
Thur
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

2 Apr
10 Apr
11 Apr
12 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
19 Apr
25 Apr

07 May
09 May
15 May
23 May
25 May

7 June
11 June
12 June
14 June
18 June
18 June
19 June
20 June
25 June
29 June

02 July
03 July
11 July
18 July
23 July
24 July
27 July
30 July
31 July

2 Aug
15 Aug
21 Aug

3 Sep

3 Sep

4 Sep
10 Sep
11 Sep
12 Sep
13 Sep
19 Sep
21 Sep
24 Sep
28 Sep

2 Oct

4 Oct
15 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
22 Oct
23 Oct

CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE COUNCIL
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS - 2012 - 2013

Audit 9.30 am
SC OSC 10.00 am
General Purposes 10.00 am
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
C&CS OSC 10.00 am
CS OSC 10.00 am
Council (AGM) 6.30 pm
DMC 10.00am & 2.00 pm
CPP 11.00 am
Licensing 9.30 am
Executive 9.30 am
DMC 10.00am & 2.00 pm
Standards 9.30 am
General Purposes 10.00 am
SC OSC 10.00 am
CS 0OSC 10.00 am
Council 6.30 pm
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
Audit 2.00 pm
C&CS OSC 10.00 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
Audit 9.30 am
L&CBC (D) 9.30 am
CPP 11.00 am
Executive 9.30 am
Licensing 9.30 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
SC OSC 10.00 am
CS OSC 10.00 am
Standards 9.30 am
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
C&CS OSC 10.00 am
General Purposes 10.00 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
Executive 9.30 am
CPP 2.00 pm
SC OSC 10.00 am
CS OSC 10.00 am
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
C&CS OSC 10.00 am
Licensing 09.30 am
Council 6.30 pm
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
Standards 9.30 am
Audit 9.30 am
L&CBC (L) 9.30 am
Executive 09.30 am
General Purposes 10.00 am
SC OSC 10.00 am
CS OSC 10.00 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
C&CS OSC 10.00 am

Mon 5 Nov
Tues 6 Nov
Wed 7 Nov
Wed 14 Nov
Thur 29 Nov
Fri 30 Nov

Tue 4 Dec
Thur 6 Dec
Mon 10 Dec
Tues 11 Dec
Wed 12 Dec
Mon 17 Dec
Tues 18 Dec
Tue 21 Dec

Mon 7 Jan
Tues 8 Jan
Wed 9 Jan
Mon 14 Jan
Tues 15 Jan
Wed 16 Jan
Mon 21Jan
Tues 22 Jan
Thur 24 Jan

Mon 4 Feb
Tues 5 Feb
Thur 7 Feb
Wed 13 Feb
Thur 21 Feb
Frii 22 Feb
Mon 25 Feb
Tues 26 Feb

Mon 4 Mar
Tue 5 Mar
Wed 6 Mar
Tue 19 Mar
Fri 22 Mar
Wed 27 Mar

Mon 8 Apr
Thur 11 Apr
Mon 15 Apr
Thur 18 Apr
Mon 22 Apr
Tues 23 Apr
Wed 24 Apr
Fri 26 Apr
Mon 29 Apr
Tue 30 Apr

Tue 7 May
Wed 8 May
Wed 22 May

CPP 11.00 am
Executive 9.30 am
Licensing 9.30 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
Council 6.30 pm
Standards 9.30 am
Executive 9.30 am
General Purposes 10.00 am
SC OSC 10.00 am
CS OSC 10.00 am
DMC 10.00am & 2.00 pm
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
C&CS OSC 10.00 am
L&CBC (D) 9.30 am
Audit 9.30 am
Executive 9.30 am
Licensing 9.30 am
SC OSC 10.00 am
CS OSC 10.00 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
C&CS OSC 10.00 am
Council 6.30 pm
CPP 11.00 am
Executive (Budget) 9.30 am
General Purposes 10.00 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
Council (Budget) 6.30 pm
Standards 9.30 am
SC OSC 10.00 am
CS OSC 10.00 am
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
C&CS OSC 10.00 am
Licensing 9.30 am
Executive 9.30 am
L&CBC (L) 9.30 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
Audit 9.30 am
General Purposes 10.00 am
CPP 11.00 am
Council (AGM) 6.30 pm
SC OSC 10.00 am
CS OSC 10.00 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
Standards 09.30 am
SCHH OSC 10.00 am
C&CS OSC 10.00 am
Executive 9.30 am
Licensing 9.30 am
DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm



Mon 3 June SC OSC 10.00 am

Tues 4 June CS OSC 10.00 am
Thur 6 June General Purposes 10.00 am
Mon 10 June SCHH OSC 10.00 am
Tue 11 June C&CS OSC 10.00 am
Wed 19 June DMC 10.00 am & 2.00 pm
Fri 21 June Standards 9.30 am
Tues 25 June Executive 9.30 am
Fri 28 June L&CBC (D) 9.30 am
Key:

DMC - Development Management Committee
L&CBC - Luton & Central Beds Committee
C&CS 0OSC — Customer & Central Services OSC
CPP — Corporate Parenting Panel

CS OSC - Children’s Services OSC

SCHH OSC - Social Care, Health & Housing OSC
SC OSC - Sustainable Communities OSC

D — Dunstable

L - Luton

Version 2 - Nov 2011

Time & Venues:

All meetings will start at 9.30 am unless otherwise
stated on the calendar, with the exception of (i) Council
starting at 6.30 pm, (ii) Development Management
which normally starts at 10.00 am to consider
strategic/mineral matters and 2.00 pm to consider
planning applications. (The Chairman is authorised to
vary the start time according to the business of the
meeting) (iii) Overview & Scrutiny Committees starting
at 10.00 am.

Licensing Sub-Committees will be arranged at local
venues as and when required. Meetings of the Luton
and Central Bedfordshire Committee alternate between
Watling House, Dunstable and Town Hall, Luton. All
other meetings will normally be at Priory House unless
otherwise agreed by the committee or body concerned.



