## CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE COUNCIL CALENDAR OF MEETINGS – 2012 - 2013

Mon	2 Apr	Audit		9.30 am	Mon	5 Nov	CPP		11.00 am
Tues	•	SC OSC		10.00 am		6 Nov	Executive		9.30 am
Wed	•	General Purpos	ses	10.00 am	Wed	7 Nov	Licensing		9.30 am
Thur		SCHH OSC		10.00 am		14 Nov	DMC	10.00 am	& 2.00 pm
Mon		C&CS OSC		10.00 am		29 Nov	Council		6.30 pm
Tues		CS OSC		10.00 am	Fri	30 Nov	Standards		9.30 am
Thur		Council (AGM)	)	6.30 pm					
Wed	25 Apr			& 2.00 pm	Tue	4 Dec	Executive		9.30 am
	- 1	-				6 Dec	General Purpos	ses	10.00 am
Mon	07 May	CPP		11.00 am		10 Dec	SC OSC		10.00 am
Wed	•	Licensing		9.30 am		11 Dec	CS OSC		10.00 am
		Executive		9.30 am		12 Dec	DMC	10.00am	& 2.00 pm
Wed	-		10.00am	& 2.00 pm		17 Dec	SCHH OSC		10.00 am
Fri	,	Standards		9.30 am		18 Dec	C&CS OSC		10.00 am
						21 Dec	L&CBC (D)		9.30 am
Thur	7 June	General Purpos	ses	10.00 am					
Mon		SC OSC		10.00 am	Mon	7 Jan	Audit		9.30 am
Tues	12 June	CS OSC		10.00 am		8 Jan	Executive		9.30 am
		Council		6.30 pm	Wed	9 Jan	Licensing		9.30 am
Mon		SCHH OSC		10.00 am	Mon	14 Jan	SC OSC		10.00 am
Mon	18 June			2.00 pm	Tues	15 Jan	CS OSC		10.00 am
Tue		C&CS OSC		10.00 am	Wed	16 Jan	DMC	10.00 am	& 2.00 pm
Wed	20 June		10.00 am	& 2.00 pm	Mon	21 Jan	SCHH OSC		10.00 am
Mon	25 June			9.30 am	Tues	22 Jan	C&CS OSC		10.00 am
Fri	29 June	L&CBC (D)		9.30 am	Thur	24 Jan	Council		6.30 pm
	02 July			11.00 am	Mon	4 Feb	CPP		11.00 am
		Executive		9.30 am		5 Feb	Executive (Bu	- ·	9.30 am
Wed	11 July	Licensing		9.30 am		7 Feb	General Purpos		10.00 am
Wed	18 July	DMC	10.00 am	& 2.00 pm		13 Feb	DMC		& 2.00 pm
Mon	23 July	SC OSC		10.00 am		21 Feb	Council (Budg	get)	6.30 pm
Tue	24 July	CS OSC		10.00 am	Fri	22 Feb	Standards		9.30 am
Fri	27 July	Standards		9.30 am		25 Feb	SC OSC		10.00 am
Mon		SCHH OSC		10.00 am	Tues	26 Feb	CS OSC		10.00 am
rues	3 I July	C&CS OSC		10.00 am	Mon	4 Mor			10.00 om
Thur		Conoral Durnor		10.00 om	Mon	4 Mar 5 Mar	SCHH OSC C&CS OSC		10.00 am
Thur Wed	2 Aug 15 Aug	General Purpos DMC	10.00 am a	10.00 am	Tue Wed	6 Mar	Licensing		10.00 am 9.30 am
Tue	<b>21 Aug</b>	Executive	10.00 am o	9.30 am		<b>19 Mar</b>	Executive		9.30 am
Tue	ZIAug	LYECUTIVE		3.30 am	Fri	22 Mar	L&CBC (L)		9.30 am
Mon	3 Sep	CPP		2.00 pm		27 Mar	DMC	10 00 am	& 2.00 pm
Mon		SC OSC		10.00 am			Divio	10.00 am	a 2.00 pm
Tue	4 Sep	CS OSC		10.00 am	Mon	8 Apr	Audit		9.30 am
Mon	10 Sep	SCHH OSC		10.00 am		11 Apr	General Purpos	ses	10.00 am
Tue	11 Sep	C&CS OSC		10.00 am		15 Apr	CPP		11.00 am
Wed	12 Sep	Licensing		09.30 am		18 Apr	Council (AGM	)	6.30 pm
Thur	13 Sep	Council		6.30 pm		22 Apr	SC OSC	,	10.00 am
Wed	19 Sep	DMC	10.00 am 8			23 Apr	CS OSC		10.00 am
Fri	21 Sep	Standards		9.30 am		24 Apr	DMC	10.00 am	& 2.00 pm
Mon	24 Sep	Audit		9.30 am	Fri	26 Apr	Standards		09.30 am
Fri	•	L&CBC (L)		9.30 am	Mon	29 Apr	SCHH OSC		10.00 am
	•	. /			Tue	30 Apr	C&CS OSC		10.00 am
Tues	2 Oct	Executive		09.30 am					
Thur	4 Oct	General Purpos	ses	10.00 am	Tue		Executive		9.30 am
Mon	15 Oct	SC OSC		10.00 am	Wed	8 May	Licensing		9.30 am
Tue	16 Oct	CS OSC		10.00 am	Wed	22 May	DMC	10.00 am	& 2.00 pm
Wed	17 Oct	DMC	10.00 am	& 2.00 pm					
Mon	22 Oct	SCHH OSC		10.00 am					
Tue	23 Oct	C&CS OSC		10.00 am					

Mon 3 June	SC OSC	10.00 am
Tues 4 June	CS OSC	10.00 am
	<b>General Purposes</b>	10.00 am
Mon 10 June	SCHH OSC	10.00 am
Tue 11 June	C&CS OSC	10.00 am
Wed 19 June	DMC 10.	.00 am & 2.00 pm
Fri 21 June	Standards	9.30 am
Tues 25 June	Executive	9.30 am
Fri 28 June	L&CBC (D)	9.30 am

Key:

DMC - Development Management Committee L&CBC – Luton & Central Beds Committee C&CS OSC – Customer & Central Services OSC CPP – Corporate Parenting Panel CS OSC – Children's Services OSC SCHH OSC – Social Care, Health & Housing OSC SC OSC – Sustainable Communities OSC D – Dunstable

L - Luton

## Time & Venues:

All meetings will start at 9.30 am unless otherwise stated on the calendar, with the exception of (i) Council starting at 6.30 pm, (ii) Development Management which normally starts at 10.00 am to consider strategic/mineral matters and 2.00 pm to consider planning applications. (The Chairman is authorised to vary the start time according to the business of the meeting) (iii) Overview & Scrutiny Committees starting at 10.00 am.

Licensing Sub-Committees will be arranged at local venues as and when required. Meetings of the Luton and Central Bedfordshire Committee alternate between Watling House, Dunstable and Town Hall, Luton. All other meetings will normally be at Priory House unless otherwise agreed by the committee or body concerned.